

TheRugShow

Dear Rug Show Exhibitors,

We hope business is good and you are off to a busy year! The organizers of The Rug Show have been hard at work preparing for this year's edition which takes place:

> September 7 – 9, 2024 Meadowlands Exposition Center Secaucus, NJ



Deposits have been made and contracts signed for 2024. We are counting on the support of all exhibitors of The Rug Show and invite you to join us this September.

We have reinstated our **Membership Program** that had been in place for the last ten years but was paused during the pandemic. As you are aware, considerable funds are required to run a year-long operation, and your membership contributions are key to the success of The Rug Show. The modest \$500* Membership fee also allows you the benefits of:

- The lowest rate on booth space (with contract deposit)
- Preferred booth position
- · Early-bird marketing on social media and therugshow.com

Our goals this year are two-fold:

- 1. Increase the number of area rug buyers who attend our event.
- 2. Increase the number of quality rug exhibitors showing for 2024.

Together, we can produce an event that benefits us all. We need everyone's help to meet our goal.

Attached is a Membership Form for The Rug Show 2024. *Please complete the form and return it with your dues by March 31, 2024. If you have any questions, contact info@therugshow.com.*

Sincerely

THE RUG SHOW



THE RUG SHOW MEMBERSHIP 2024

	DUES: \$500* DEADLINE: March 31, 2024 (*Membership fee will increase after 3/31/2024.)		
	Make check payable to:	The Rug Show USA, Inc. 1961 S. La Cienega Boulevard Los Angeles, CA 90034	
Contact Nam	ne		
Company Na	ame		
Address			
Phone Numb	ber	Email	